TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transpott Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guiundy,
Chennai - 600 032,
To (By e-mail).

3 Type of Body
3(a) Type of vehicle/category Passenger CarlM1 Category
4 N4onth and year of manufacture As per codifications
No. of cylinders 4
Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Diesel
9 H,P./BHP 110 Kw @ 3400 rpm
10. Cu bic capacity 2393 cc
i1. Makers classification INNOVA CRYSTA 2.4G (GX+, MT) BS-VI
t2. Wheel base 2750 mm
13. Seating ca pacity 7 in all
t4. As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 1855 Kqs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2430 Kgs.
77. Number. description. size
and plv ratino of tyres as
declared bv the
ma n ufacturer
205165 R16 95S Radial Tubeless
b Rear Axle 205/65 R16 95S Radial Tubeless
18. Reqistered Axle Weisht
a Front axle (faw) 1200 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 1380 Kqs.
19. Dimension
a Overall lenqth 4735 mm
Rear over hang
Overall width
d Overall heiqht 1795 mm
e Min. qround clearance 167 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval cetificate numbers CAON 0333. F03, R01,
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
5
6.
B. Fuel used
Colour
a. Front Axle